  November 2006
 TALON Network Manager
The TALON® Network Manager is a member of the TALON System suite of Java-based controller/server
products, software applications and tools, which are designed to integrate a variety of devices and
protocols into unified, distributed systems. The Network Manager is powered by the NiagaraAX
Framework®. The Network Manager provides system-level control and interoperability for a wide range of
industry standard open protocols and devices.  Residing on a high-speed Ethernet network, the TALON
Network Manager utilizes Internet standards to enable communication between LONWORKS®, BACnet®,

Building Wall or Structural Member
  Page 5 of 6
Ordering Information
Small Building Network Manager (SBNM)
Description Product Number
AX SM BLDG NM (SBNM) - WEB 588-700
AX SBNM -WEB 220V 588-700-I
AX SBNM WEB & ENTRPRS CONN PK 588-701
AX SBNM WEB/ENTRPRS PK 220V 588-701-I
I/O Building Network Manager (I/0 BNM)
Description Product Number
AX IO BNM (IOBNM) EXP NODE-WEB 588-710
AX IOBNM EXP NODE 220V - WEB 588-710-I
AX IOBNM WEB & ENTRPRS CONN PK 588-711
AX IOBNM WEB/ENTPRS PK 220V 588-711-I
Basic Plus Network  Managers (BPNM)
Description Product Number
AX BASIC PLUS TNM (BPNM) 588-720
AX BPNM WEB & ENTRPRS CONN PK 588-721